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KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA, RETHARE BK.

Shivnagar, Tal. Karad, Dist. Satara, 415108 (M.S.) Ph. : 02164-266346, Fax : 02164- 266347 \
Email : kmr_sspm@yahoo.co.in Website : www.krishnamahavidyalaya.com

NAAC "B+" Grade (CGPA 2.65)

Founder : Hon. Jaywantrao Bhosale President : Dr. Suresh Jaywantrao Bhosale
Principal : Dr. Salunkhe C. B., M.Sc; Ph.D.

All Dimensions of classrooms, labs, office.

Building A wing (New Building)

Room Details Size (sq.ft.)
No.
101 Administration office 725
102 Principal cabin 775
103 Ladies Toilet
104 Store, record room and cashier 750

Department of Chemistry:

105 Lab 01 750
106 Lab 02 375
107 HOD and Staff room 187.5
108 Record and Non-teaching room 187.5
109 Lab 03 1125
110 Glass ware and chemical store 375

Department of Electronics:

111 Lab 04 450
112 HOD and staffroom 120
113 Gents Toilet
Department of Mathematics and statistics:
114 Lecture Hall No- 01 375
Lab 05

115 HOD and staffroom 300



116
117

201

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

212
213
214
215

216
217
218
219
220
221

Lab 06 Math’s Computer lab
Innovation and Incubation center
Second floor
Lecture Hall No- 02
Department of Zoology
HOD and staffroom
Lecture Hall No- 03
Lab 07
Lecture Hall No- 04
Lecture Hall No- 05
Meeting hall
IQAC cell
Virtual class room
Ladies Toilet
Lecture Hall No- 06 Smart classroom
Department of Botany
Lab No 08 Botany Research lab
Lab No 09
Lecture Hall No- 07
HOD and staffroom
Department of Physics
Lab No 10
Lecture Hall No- 08
HOD and staffroom
Lab No 11 Physics Research Lab
Lab No 12 Dark room
Gents Toilet

375
375

1125

210
165
700
375
375
375
210
165

500

250
1125
165
210

1125
165
210
375
375



ROOM NO

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
311A
311B
311C
312
315
314
313
401

402

403

404

405

406

Building B Wing

Details
Lecture Hall No- 09
Students Study Room
Ladies Toilet
Library
Reading room (staff)

Reference book section
Department of Physical Education and sports
Store Room Phy. Edu. & Sports
Cultural and competitive exam center
Alumni Association & Staff Welfare office
Examination section
Cabin
Office
SRPD
Ladies room
Lecture Hall No- 21
Gents Toilet
Indoor gymnasium
Seminar hall

Department of Economics
Lecture Hall No- 10
Department of History
Lecture Hall No- 11
Department of Marathi
Lecture Hall No- 13
Department of Hindi
Lecture Hall No- 12
Department of English

Size (Sq.ft.)
806
806

1111
325
325
108

113.4

113.4
108
120
156
182
108

381.8
713

399
1612

201
201
201
201

67.5



407
408
409
410
411

412
413

414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422

Equal opportunity center
Lab No 13- IT Lab
Department of Economics
Department of Commerce
Students Toilet

Department of Geography
HOD and Staff room
Lecture Hall No 14
Geography Lab No- 14
Lecture Hall No- 15
NCC office
Lecture Hall No- 16
Lecture Hall No- 17
NSS office
Lecture Hall No- 18
Lecture Hall No- 19
Lecture Hall No- 20
Ladies Toilet

67.5
362.4
112.5
112.5

191
191

713
300
600
375
300
890
713
382



Sr. No.
1.

O o N ool MW N

T T S T e N e R S T
© o N o o k~ w M P O

Room No.
114
201
203
205
206
211
214
217
402
403
404
405
413
414
416
417
419
420
421

Classrooms

Details
Lecture Hall No- 01
Lecture Hall No- 02
Lecture Hall No- 03
Lecture Hall No- 04
Lecture Hall No- 05
Lecture Hall No- 06
Lecture Hall No- 07
Lecture Hall No- 08
Lecture Hall No- 10
Lecture Hall No- 11
Lecture Hall No- 12
Lecture Hall No- 13
Lecture Hall No 14
Lecture Hall No- 15
Lecture Hall No- 16
Lecture Hall No- 17
Lecture Hall No- 18
Lecture Hall No- 19
Lecture Hall No- 20

Size (ft.)
375
1125
165
375
375
500
165
165
201
201
201
201
191
713
600
375
890
713
382



Sr.No.

10
11
12
13

14
15

Room No.

105
106
109

111

114
116

204

212
213

216
219
220
408

413

All Laboratories

Details

Department of Chemistry:
Lab 01
Lab 02
Lab 03

Department of Electronics:
Lab 04

Department of Mathematics and statistics:

Lab 05

Lab 06 Math’s Computer lab
Department of Zoology
Lab 07
Department of Botany
Lab No 08 Botany Research lab
Lab No 09
Department of Physics
Lab No 10
Lab No 11 Physics Research Lab
Lab No 12 Dark room
Lab No 13- IT Lab
Department of Geography
Geography Lab No- 14
Lab No 15 Botany Research Lab (Garden)

Size (ft.)

750
375
1125

450

375
375

700

250
1125

1125
375
375

362.4

191
200
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All Departments

Details
Department of Chemistry:
Department of Electronics:

Department of Mathematics and statistics:

Department of Zoology
Department of Botany
Department of Physics
Department of Physical Education
Department of Economics
Department of History
Department of Marathi
Department of Hindi
Department of English
Department of Economics
Department of Commerce
Department of Geography
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